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Sparta Middle School Invitational

Sparta High School

Sparta, WI  - 5/9/2016

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Lexi Donarski              8 Aquinas Midd             13.86   7
  2 Maddy Wopat                7 West Salem M             15.07   7
  3 Cora Blashaski             7 Tomah Middle School      15.65   6
  4 Savannah Holcomb           7 Sparta Middl             15.82   7  15.813
  5 Genevieve Janczak          8 Sparta Middl             15.82   7  15.818
  6 Angel Smith                7 Sparta Middl            x15.94   6
  7 Ashlynn Benish             6 Tomah Middle School      15.98   7
  8 Brianna Schober            8 Sparta Middl            x16.00   7  15.994
  9 Tessa Gunderson            8 Aquinas Midd             16.00   7  15.999
 10 Hailey Deguire             7 Cardinals                16.14   5
 11 Megan Wesolek              8 Cardinals                16.19   5
 12 Morgan Brown               7 Sparta Middl            x16.37   5
 13 Emily Hager                6 Cardinals               x16.49   3
 14 Ella Sans Crainte          7 Aquinas Midd            x16.51   1
 15 Ella Reichenbacher         7 Aquinas Midd            x16.59   6  16.587
 16 Alyson Fleming             7 Tomah Middle School     x16.59   6  16.590
 17 Trinity Nichols            6 Sparta Middl            x16.61   3
 18 Elsa Benson                7 Aquinas Midd            x16.64   6
 19 Madison Rauch              7 Sparta Middl            x16.65   5
 20 Brianna Manville           8 Cardinals               x16.69   4
 21 Jaylyn Warner              7 Cardinals               x16.84   5
 22 Kim Curry                  7 Sparta Middl            x16.85   4
 23 Taylor Fox                 8 Aquinas Midd            x16.89   6
 24 Savannah Blackhawk         7 Tomah Middle School     x16.95   6
 25 Rosalie Hodges             7 Sparta Middl            x16.96   5
 26 McKenna Stoll              7 West Salem M             16.99   6
 27 Shannon Hoffman            6 Sparta Middl            x17.08   5  17.074
 28 Shade Bunker               6 Sparta Middl            x17.08   5  17.077
 29 Kendyl Hericks             6 Tomah Middle School     x17.10   4
 30 Arianna Hohenstein         7 Tomah Middle School     x17.15   3
 31 Brianna Anderson           6 Sparta Middl            x17.17   4
 32 Emma Deal                  8 West Salem M            x17.19   4  17.182
 33 Ashley Krog                6 Tomah Middle School     x17.19   2  17.187
 34 Samantha Jerome            6 Sparta Middl            x17.21   4
 35 Victoria Freeman           6 Sparta Middl            x17.22   1
 36 Hannah Presscher           7 Aquinas Midd            x17.33   4
 37 Brittany Weber             7 Aquinas Midd            x17.37   3
 38 Emma Brooks                7 Cardinals               x17.48   3
 39 Annalisa Schultz           7 West Salem M            x17.77   3
 40 Ella Metza                 7 West Salem M            x17.84   3
 41 Taylor Anderson            6 Cardinals               x18.00   2
 42 Faith Losic                7 Sparta Middl            x18.57   2
 43 Brianne Wilson             7 Cardinals               x18.66   2
 44 Alexis Henry               6 Sparta Middl            x20.27   2
 45 Mackenzie Schubert         6 Sparta Middl            x20.86   2
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Sparta Middle School Invitational

Sparta High School

Sparta, WI  - 5/9/2016

Results

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kara Gavaghan              8 West Salem M             30.11   3
  2 Natalie Warren             7 Aquinas Midd             31.38   1
  3 Noelle Adler               6 Tomah Middle School      32.09   3
  4 Victoria Freeman           6 Sparta Middl             32.62   3
  5 Alyson Simon               6 Tomah Middle School      32.97   3
  6 Alyson Fleming             7 Tomah Middle School     x33.09   2
  7 Ashlynn Benish             6 Tomah Middle School     x33.79   3
  8 Logan Williamson           7 Cardinals                33.92   2
  9 Lyndsey Saunders           6 Cardinals                35.72   2
 10 Morgan Thill               7 Aquinas Midd             35.75   2
 11 Hannah Presscher           7 Aquinas Midd            x35.93   2
 12 Ashley Krog                6 Tomah Middle School     x37.19   1
 13 Ella Metza                 7 West Salem M             37.29   3
 14 Annalisa Schultz           7 West Salem M            x37.45   2
 15 Alysabeth Gnewikow         7 Tomah Middle School     x37.54   2
 16 Anna Zavala                6 Cardinals               x44.83   1

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kara Gavaghan              8 West Salem M           1:10.46   2
  2 Noelle Adler               6 Tomah Middle School    1:13.76   2
  3 Amelia Marshell            7 Aquinas Midd           1:18.12   2
  4 Sierra Steele              6 Tomah Middle School    1:19.37   2
  5 Ella Sans Crainte          7 Aquinas Midd           1:19.92   1
  6 Shannon Hoffman            6 Sparta Middl           1:21.25   2
  7 Kendyl Hericks             6 Tomah Middle School   x1:22.92   2
  8 Tapenga Tegelman           6 Cardinals              1:25.38   1

Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Karlie Meyer               7 Aquinas Midd           2:38.16
  2 Hannah Wilcox-Borg         7 Tomah Middle School    2:40.84
  3 Grace Gyllander            7 Aquinas Midd           2:51.53
  4 Anetha Vogele              7 Cardinals              2:54.70
  5 Savannah Holcomb           7 Sparta Middl           2:59.66
  6 Lexi Giblin                8 West Salem M           3:01.05
  7 Libby Leis                 7 Sparta Middl           3:05.19
  8 Hannah Walters             6 Tomah Middle School    3:17.80
  9 Emma Deal                  8 West Salem M           3:32.13
 10 Elsa Mitchell              7 West Salem M          x3:50.80
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Sparta Middle School Invitational

Sparta High School

Sparta, WI  - 5/9/2016

Results

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Karlie Meyer               7 Aquinas Midd           5:48.98
  2 Emma Blackdeer             6 Sparta Middl           6:26.44
  3 Lexi Giblin                8 West Salem M           6:30.56
  4 Morgan Intithar            6 Sparta Middl           6:41.41
  5 Kylee Moore                8 Cardinals              6:55.57
  6 Elsa Mitchell              7 West Salem M           7:49.93

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Maddy Wopat                7 West Salem M             16.75   3
  2 Madison Mazur              7 Tomah Middle School      16.77   1
  3 Natalie Warren             7 Aquinas Midd             16.86   3
  4 Lily Schmitz               8 Sparta Middl             17.45   3
  5 Emma Blazek                8 Sparta Middl             17.64   3
  6 Anetha Vogele              7 Cardinals                17.93   3
  7 Cora Blashaski             7 Tomah Middle School      17.96   3
  8 Logan Williamson           7 Cardinals                18.61   3
  9 Anna Zavala                6 Cardinals               x19.60   1
 10 Ashlynn Benish             6 Tomah Middle School     x19.87   2
 11 Kylee Moore                8 Cardinals               x20.45   2
 12 Halee Porter               6 Sparta Middl            x21.13   2
 13 Rebecca Vanhoof            6 Tomah Middle School     x21.32   1
 14 Aryana Mosquera            8 Sparta Middl            x21.64   2
 15 Addison Zavala             7 Cardinals               x22.23   1
 16 Alycia Zander              6 Cardinals               x27.68   1
 17 Alexis Henry               6 Sparta Middl            x27.72   1

Girls 200 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lexi Donarski              8 Aquinas Midd             31.93
  2 Natalie Jeranek            7 West Salem M             32.02
  3 Serena Fincher             7 West Salem M             36.30
  4 Emma Blazek                8 Sparta Middl             36.36
  5 Rebecca Vanhoof            6 Tomah Middle School      40.30
  6 Aryana Mosquera            8 Sparta Middl             40.98

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Sparta Middle School                                1:00.92
     1) Olivia Blazek 6                 2) Lily Schmitz 8
     3) Angel Smith 7                   4) Genevieve Janczak 8
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Sparta Middle School Invitational

Sparta High School

Sparta, WI  - 5/9/2016

Results

....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

  2 Aquinas Middle School                               1:01.71
     1) Elsa Benson 7                   2) Taylor Fox 8
     3) Ella Reichenbacher 7            4) Tessa Gunderson 8
  3 Cardinals                                           1:04.64
     1) Hailey Deguire 7                2) Alycia Zander 6
     3) Jaylyn Warner 7                 4) Sheridan Reichel 8
  4 West Salem Middle School                            1:05.94
     1) Rayna Dressel 7                 2) Allyson Priebe 7
     3) Emma Clements 7                 4) McKenna Stoll 7
  5 Sparta Middle School  'C'                          x1:07.28
     1) Morgan Brown 7                  2) Madison Brown 6
     3) Taylor Henthorne 6              4) Trinity Nichols 6
  6 Sparta Middle School  'B'                          x1:07.44
     1) Shade Bunker 6                  2) Emma Blackdeer 6
     3) Olyvia Kenworthy 6              4) Morgan Intithar 6

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 West Salem Middle School                            1:59.78
     1) Kara Gavaghan 8                 2) Natalie Jeranek 7
     3) Maddy Wopat 7                   4) Allyson Priebe 7
  2 Aquinas Middle School                               2:01.96
     1) Ella Reichenbacher 7            2) Tessa Gunderson 8
     3) Lexi Donarski 8                 4) Fiona Oflaherty 7
  3 Sparta Middle School                                2:05.88
     1) Victoria Freeman 6              2) Emma Blazek 8
     3) Lily Schmitz 8                  4) Genevieve Janczak 8
  4 West Salem Middle School  'B'                      x2:10.46
     1) McKenna Stoll 7                 2) Emma Clements 7
     3) Rayna Dressel 7                 4) Serena Fincher 7
  5 Cardinals                                           2:11.14
     1) Logan Williamson 7              2) Sheridan Reichel 8
     3) Megan Wesolek 8                 4) Anetha Vogele 7
  6 Cardinals  'B'                                     x2:27.60
     1) Addison Zavala 7                2) Alissa Saunders 7
     3) Emily Hager 6                   4) Lyndsey Saunders 6

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 West Salem Middle School                            4:59.62
     1) Rayna Dressel 7                 2) Serena Fincher 7
     3) Allyson Priebe 7                4) Emma Clements 7
  2 Aquinas Middle School                               5:01.39
     1) Amelia Marshell 7               2) Ella Sans Crainte 7
     3) Karlie Meyer 7                  4) Grace Gyllander 7
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Sparta Middle School Invitational

Sparta High School

Sparta, WI  - 5/9/2016

Results

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Natalie Jeranek            7 West Salem M           4-04.00
  2 Kara Gavaghan              8 West Salem M           4-02.00
  3 Serena Fincher             7 West Salem M          x3-08.00
 -- Tapenga Tegelman           6 Cardinals                   NH
 -- Halee Porter               6 Sparta Middl                NH
 -- Alexis Henry               6 Sparta Middl                NH
 -- Fiona Oflaherty            7 Aquinas Midd                NH
 -- Lyndsey Saunders           6 Cardinals                   NH
 -- Amelia Fortner             7 Aquinas Midd                NH
 -- Jaylyn Warner              7 Cardinals                   NH
 -- Alycia Zander              6 Cardinals                   NH

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lexi Donarski              8 Aquinas Midd          14-07.00
  2 Natalie Jeranek            7 West Salem M          14-03.00
  3 Emma Blazek                8 Sparta Middl          13-04.00
  4 Grace Gyllander            7 Aquinas Midd          12-00.00
  5 Alyson Simon               6 Tomah Middle School   11-11.00
  5 Allyson Priebe             7 West Salem M          11-11.00
  7 Victoria Freeman           6 Sparta Middl          11-07.50
  8 Morgan Intithar            6 Sparta Middl         x10-11.50
  9 Hailey Deguire             7 Cardinals             10-08.00
 10 Emma Clements              7 West Salem M         x10-06.50
 11 Halee Porter               6 Sparta Middl         x10-05.50
 12 Amelia Fortner             7 Aquinas Midd         x10-05.00
 13 Emma Blackdeer             6 Sparta Middl         x10-01.50
 14 Sierra Steele              6 Tomah Middle School   10-00.00
 14 Elsa Benson                7 Aquinas Midd         x10-00.00
 16 Samantha Jerome            6 Sparta Middl          x9-11.50
 17 Shannon Hoffman            6 Sparta Middl          x9-09.00
 18 Emma Brooks                7 Cardinals              9-06.50
 19 Shade Bunker               6 Sparta Middl          x9-03.00
 20 Arianna Hohenstein         7 Tomah Middle School   x8-06.50
 21 Jenna Kroger               8 Sparta Middl          x8-06.00
 22 Hannah Killgo              6 Tomah Middle School   x6-08.75

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Maddy Wopat                7 West Salem M          27-03.00
  2 Alyson Simon               6 Tomah Middle School   25-09.50
  3 Rayna Dressel              7 West Salem M          24-11.00
  4 Sierra Steele              6 Tomah Middle School   22-07.50
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Sparta Middle School Invitational

Sparta High School

Sparta, WI  - 5/9/2016

Results

Girls Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Sabin Steinhoff            6 Tomah Middle School   22-03.00
  2 Brianna Manville           8 Cardinals             21-08.00
  3 Taylor Anderson            6 Cardinals             21-04.00
  4 Amelia Retzlaff            7 Tomah Middle School   21-02.00
  5 Gabrielle Kubal            8 Aquinas Midd          20-01.00
  6 Annalisa Schultz           7 West Salem M          20-00.00
  7 Lily Schmitz               8 Sparta Middl          19-09.00
  8 Olivia Feldbauer           8 Sparta Middl          19-08.00
  9 Sydney Paulson             8 Aquinas Midd          19-02.00
 10 Sheridan Reichel           8 Cardinals            x18-11.00
 11 Brianna Schober            8 Sparta Middl         x18-09.00
 12 Trinity Nichols            6 Sparta Middl         x18-07.00
 13 Morgan Thill               7 Aquinas Midd         x18-03.00
 14 Kylee Moore                8 Cardinals            x18-01.00
 15 Jaelyn Arndt               8 Sparta Middl         x18-00.00
 16 Megan Wesolek              8 Cardinals            x17-04.00
 17 Taylor Henthorne           6 Sparta Middl         x16-09.00
 18 Kendyl Hericks             6 Tomah Middle School  x16-04.00
 19 Jenna Kroger               8 Sparta Middl         x16-03.00
 20 Brianna Anderson           6 Sparta Middl         x15-06.00
 21 Makenzie Schultz           6 Sparta Middl         x14-08.00
 22 Mackenzie Schubert         6 Sparta Middl         x14-03.00
 23 Ashley Krog                6 Tomah Middle School  x14-00.00
 24 Madison Brown              6 Sparta Middl         x13-05.00
 25 Brianne Wilson             7 Cardinals            x11-04.00

Girls Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Amelia Retzlaff            7 Tomah Middle School      64-07
  2 Sabin Steinhoff            6 Tomah Middle School      62-06
  3 Alyson Fleming             7 Tomah Middle School     x60-02
  4 Olivia Feldbauer           8 Sparta Middl             57-08
  5 Jaelyn Arndt               8 Sparta Middl             55-09
  6 Caroline Olson             7 Sparta Middl            x52-05
  7 Taylor Anderson            6 Cardinals                51-04
  8 Brianna Manville           8 Cardinals                49-02
  9 Jenna Kroger               8 Sparta Middl            x47-10
 10 Addison Zavala             7 Cardinals               x47-03
 11 Emma Brooks                7 Cardinals               x46-04
 12 Sydney Paulson             8 Aquinas Midd             43-10
 13 Taylor Henthorne           6 Sparta Middl            x41-11
 14 Alissa Saunders            7 Cardinals               x40-05
 15 Shade Bunker               6 Sparta Middl            x38-11
 16 Emma Deal                  8 West Salem M             38-04
 17 Gabrielle Kubal            8 Aquinas Midd             37-01
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Results

....Girls Discus Throw

 18 Madison Brown              6 Sparta Middl            x31-08
 19 Anna Zavala                6 Cardinals               x31-02
 20 Emily Hager                6 Cardinals               x27-08
 21 Ashley Krog                6 Tomah Middle School     x26-10
 22 Brianne Wilson             7 Cardinals               x24-11


